

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6 9 5 0 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 26 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 in CR L R A No. 3/ 2 0 0 7 of the HIGH COUR T OF BOM B A Y AT PA N A J I )

MAUVI N GODI N H O

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E OF GOA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WI T H SL P(C rl) NO. 5 7 9 of 2 0 0 8 , S L P ( C r l) NO. 19 6 0 of 2 0 0 8 ,  
SL P(C rl) NO. 7 6 1 2 of 2 0 0 7 and SL P(C rl) NO. 76 1 4 of 2 0 0 7

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 28 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E R.V. RAV E E N D R A N  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E D.K. JA I N

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.N. Bhat, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. P r a s h a n t Ku m a r , Adv.  
Ms. Triveni Potek a r, Adv.  
Mr. Jitendra Mahapatr a, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Bi mol a, Adv.  
Mr. Chander Shekha r Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.  
Ms. Rohina Nath, Adv.  
Mr. J a v a i d Muziffar, Adv.  
Mr. Umesh Ku m a r Kh a i t a n, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Ms. Binu Ta m t a, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. A.Subha s h i n i, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

List these matters after the disposal of Civil Appe

al

No.4 2 1 3 / 2 0 0 2 and other connected matters. In the meanwhile, the petitioners are permitted to file rejoinder- affidavit.

( P a w a n Ku m a r ) ( Anand Singh )

Court Master

Court Master